
Posició 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

N° 
201 
85 

169 
10 
34 
16 

242 
17 
53 

Nom 
MORALES GARCIA, JOAN 

MARTI VECIANA, DIDAC 

PEÑA MEDINA, YAMIL 

CASTELLA MORALES, ROGER 

MARIN HIDALGO, BIEL 

GIMENEZ ABAD, XAVIER 

ALARCàN RIONEGRO, ENRIC 

BLASI CODONY, ALEIX 

CASTRO JURADO, AINA 

Categoria 
Promo MX65 
Promo MX65 
Promo MX65 
Promo MX65 
Promo MX65 
Promo MX65 
Promo MX65 
Promo MX65 
Promo MX65 

Total punts 
75 
60 
48 

34,5 
31,5 
31,5 

30 
25,5 

21 

R1.  
37,5 

30 
24 

19,5 
12 
15 

16,5 
13,5 
10,5 

R2.  
37,5 

30 
24 
15 

19,5 
16,5 
13,5 

12 
10,5 

 

Abreujat  Nom 

 

Abreujat  

R1. 
R2. 

Nom 

PROMO MX 65 - Cursa1 
PROMO MX 65 - Cursa2 

 

Impresos: 26/10/2025 13:46:50 

Cap de cronometratge  

Director de Cursa 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Llicenciat a:  PDE RACING 

MX Elèctric 
PROMO MX 65 

Final 

Guaja Motor Camp 0,000 km 

 CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA MX-E


